
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 10 AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART 2001
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

FEVER Kylie Minogue1 <P>4 FMR 334642

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

ODYSSEY NUMBER FIVE

LIGHT YEARS

FINAL DIG?, THE

WATCHING ANGELS MEND

FOLLOW YOUR HEART

ECHOLALIA

SINCE I LEFT YOU

POWER, THE

BARRICADES & BRICKWALLS

Powderfinger

Kylie Minogue

The 12th Man

Alex Lloyd

Nikki Webster

Something For Kate

The Avalanches

Vanessa Amorosi

Kasey Chambers

UMA

FMR

EMI

EMI

GOTH/BMG

MUR/SONY

MOD/EMI

TNS/BMG

EMI

<P>7

<P>4

<P>3

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>4

<P>

5490922

MUSH332832

5375962

5357652

GOTH01042

MATTCD111

MODCD014

CCBK7042

5353322

© 1988-2002 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




