

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TY THIS YEAR

......

0

ARIA TOP 10 AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART

ARIA TOP 10 AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART 2001					
TY	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	FEVER	Kylie Minogue	<p>4</p>	FMR	334642
2	ODYSSEY NUMBER FIVE	Powderfinger	<p>7</p>	UMA	5490922
3	LIGHT YEARS	Kylie Minogue	<p>4</p>	FMR	MUSH332832
4	FINAL DIG?, THE	The 12th Man	<p>3</p>	EMI	5375962
5	WATCHING ANGELS MEND	Alex Lloyd	<p></p>	EMI	5357652
6	FOLLOW YOUR HEART	Nikki Webster	<p></p>	GOTH/BMG	GOTH01042
7	ECHOLALIA	Something For Kate	<p></p>	MUR/SONY	MATTCD111
8	SINCE I LEFT YOU	The Avalanches	<p></p>	MOD/EMI	MODCD014
9	POWER, THE	Vanessa Amorosi	<p>4</p>	TNS/BMG	CCBK7042
10	BARRICADES & BRICKWALLS	Kasey Chambers	<p></p>	EMI	5353322